COLOUR & TONER

prices from:

Regrowth colour
(4-6 weeks)

All over colour
Mens colour

Toners

STYLE CUTS

Fringe trim
Clipper cut
Men's style cut

Ladies style cut

STYLE CUT & BLOWDRY

Short
Medium
Long

Extra long

ObsEsBED

L2 - S A

®Hr B A A

75.00

80.00 -120.00

55.00

30.00 - 60.00

15.00

20.00

40.00

50.00

65.00

70.00

80.00

Price List

BLOWDRY & CURLS

Short
Medium
Long
Extra long

Waves/curls only

from price & excluding blow dry

Waves/curls blow dry

BALAYAGE & FOILS

prices from:

Freehand balayage

short hair

Freehand balayage

long hair

Full head foils
3/4 head foils
1/2 head foils

1/4 head foils
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40.00

45.00

50.00

60.00

45.00

20.00 - 30.00

130.00

160.00

160.00

130.00

110.00

80.00

KERATIN BOND EXTENSIONS

Keratin bond Y4 head $
Keratin bond ¥ head $
Keratin bond Full head $
from price

TAPE EXTENSION

Tape extension $
from price & subject to
consultation

Removal and re-tape $

280.00

450.00

800.00

350.00

150.00

| take great pride in using high quality products to help achieve amazing results for my clients.

Hairdressing is my passion , and with that passion comes the want to constantly learn and be inspired to

create the best results. “




