Price List

\sim	\sim 1	1D 0	TO	
COL	.Ou	JK 6	LIO	NEK

prices from.	
Regrowth colour (4-6 weeks)	\$ 75.00
All over colour	\$ 80.00 - 120.00
Mens colour	\$ 55.00
Toners	\$ 30.00 - 60.00

STYLE CUTS

Short

Fringe trim	\$ 15.00
Clipper cut	\$ 20.00
Men's style cut	\$ 40.00
Ladies style cut	\$ 50.00

STYLE CUT & BLOWDRY

	т.	
Medium	\$	70.00
Long	\$	80.00
Extra long	\$	90.00

65.00

BLOWDRY & CURLS

Short	\$ 40.00
Medium	\$ 45.00
Long	\$ 50.00
Extra long	\$ 60.00
Waves/curls only from price & excluding blow dry	\$ 45.00
Waves/curls blow dry	\$ 20.00 - 30.00

BALAYAGE & FOILS

prices from:		
Freehand balayage short hair	\$ 130.00	
Freehand balayage long hair	\$ 160.00	
Full head foils	\$ 160.00	
3/4 head foils	\$ 130.00	
1/2 head foils	\$ 110.00	
1/4 head foils	\$ 80.00	

KERATIN BOND EXTENSIONS

Keratin bond ½ head	\$ 450.00
Keratin bond Full head from price	\$ 800.00

TAPE EXTENSION

Tape extension from price & subject to consultation	\$ 350.00
Removal and re-tape	\$ 150.00





I take great pride in using high quality products to help achieve amazing results for my clients.

Hairdressing is my passion, and with that passion comes the want to constantly learn and be inspired to create the best results. "